

(1)	Requestor's Name)
	Address)
(/	Address)
	City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT ☐ MAIL
	Business Entity Name)
(6	ousiness Entity (varie)
(0	Document Number)
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status
Special Instructions t	o Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



500430907325

06/04/24--01022--007 **30.00

(e/19/2K)

SECTION - 4 PM 4: 06

S . ii

COVER LETTER

•	porations		
SURIFCT:	IL Gra	ip LLC	
	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
Please return all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
		saac Leon	
	Division of Corporations T. Group LLC Name of Limited Liability Company osed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. turn all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: T. Group LLC Firm/Company 17010 20 49 AUE Address H. A. Garden 74 33055 City/Ntate and Zip Code i.2 and Coon 75 e. 44hoo. com E-mail address (to be used for future annual report notification) er information concerning this matter, please call: T. Group LLC Firm/Company 17010 20 49 AUE Address H. A. Garden 74 33055 City/Ntate and Zip Code i.2 and Coon 75 e. 44hoo. com E-mail address (to be used for future annual report notification) er information concerning this matter, please call: T. Group LLC T. Group LLC Firm/Company 17010 20 49 AUE Address Address Address City/Ntate and Zip Code i.2 and Code i.2 and Code T. J.		
	エし	Group LLC	Person LL C mpany T AVE ess TL 33055 d Zip Code YShoo. Com ture annual report notification) OS, BP-3567 a Code Daytime Telephone Number Filing Fee & GO,00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy al copy is enclosed) Certified Copy Certified Copy
		Firm/Company	
	17616	DUA PP QUE	
		Address	
	Marin E	iniden the 330	55
	ا ما ما	Saac Leon Name of Person Group LL C Firm/Company D NW 47 AUE Address Exten Fu 33055 City/State and Zip Code on 75 @ Yahoo. com to be used for future annual report notification) all:	
	F-mail address:	to be used for future annual report not	Militeration)
For further information c			
	d Person	at (305) 38°	1-3567
	.,	The out	ie reiepinale runivel
Enclosed is a check for the	he following amount:		
☐ \$25,00 Filing Fee	B\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified Copy	Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

Mailing Address:
Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

-	- Group LLC	
(<u>Name of the Limited</u> (A	Liability Company as it now appears Florida Limited Liability Company)	on our records.)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liab		April 01, 2024 and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the follow	ring:	
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the	ne limited liability company her	<u>·e</u> :
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the word	ds "Limited Liability Company," the de	signation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicab	le:	
Principal office address MUST BE A STREET.	ADDRESS)	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BO	<u> </u>	
B. If amending the registered agent and/or reg agent and/or the new registered office address i	istered office address on our re here:	cords, enter the name of the new registere
Name of New Registered Agent:		
New Registered Office Address:		
	Enter Flori	la street address
	City	, Florida
	City	Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
<u>HGR</u>	Manager	17010 pw 47 AUC.	CAdd
		Miani Garden FL 330.	<u>SS</u> □Remove
			□Add
			□ Remove
			□ Change
			
			🗆 Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□ Remove
		7 <u>7</u> 7.0 1.1 1.1 1.1 1.1 1.1 1.1 1.1 1.1 1.1 1	<u> </u>
			Add
			TRemove
			Chanee

						····
	·					
					·	
						
					<u> </u>	
					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
						
						
						
			*** =			
			**			
ective date, if other to effective date is listed, the	han the date of	filing:	r to date of filing or n	ore than 90 days after		to 605 020
te: If the date inserted cument's effective date	in this block does	not meet the applie	cable statutory filin			
ament's criccive date	on the Departmen	n of state s records	•			
cord specifies a delayed	f effective date, by	ut not an effective t	ime, at 12:01 a.m.	on the earlier of: (b) The 90th da	v after the
s filed.						
	_				TA C	
red Hay	3 i	<u> </u>	·		LE JUH	امتاتا 1 ال
	(Diseas			SEALT MASSEE, FL	1
	Signature	o of a member or auth	orized representative	of a member	ASSET R	; \ ; ; \ ;
	Signature	c or a member of auti	ionzeu representativ	of a memori	<u> </u>	ا معيد